28:02.32
28:44.59
29:01.58
29:10.17
29:13.6m
29:16.23
29:16.39
29:22.4m
29:36.32
29:42.76

29:52.00
29:53.07
29:54.64
29:57.03
30:04.0m
30:06.0m
30:06.74
30:09.88
30:10.28+

30:14.63
30:18:81
30:23.0m
30:23.84
30:25.3m
30:27.67
30:28.21
30:28.69
30:28.70
30:31.99

30:33.73
30:33.88

28:56.62
29:20.90
29:41.44
29:45.87+
29:59.58
30:30.60
30:32.69

10 000 m

13)r1 Stéphane Schweickhardt
10) Jacques Krahenbihl
12)r2 Rolf Rifenacht
6)A Julien Wanders
14) Marius Hasler
4) Jean-Pierre Berset
9) Yan Orlandi
2) Blaise Schull
3) Thierry Constantin
3) Julien Lyon

4) Jean-Frangois Cuennet
6) Pierre Morath

5) Pierre-André Gobet
13) Michel Déléze

5) Martin Jaggi

1) Raymond Corbaz

3) Daniel Oppliger

2) Jean-Pierre de Greck
4) Patrick Vienne

2) Vincent Jacot

1) Dominique Crettenand
8) Denis Zahnd

1) Laurent Joliat

3) Conrad Kalbl

12) Charles-Albert Roh

4) Dominique Bolay

2) Tarcis Angay

7) Pierre-André Kolly
13) Christoph Hofmann

14) Olivier Petitjean
15) Bertrand Dutoit

TOP 30 ROMAND

140960 CABV Martigny
311064 CA Fribourg
280884 TSV Didingen
180396 Stade Genéve
080661 TV Dudingen
100751 CA Belfaux
160674 FSG Bassecourt
220951 GG Bern (JU)
150868 CABV Martigny
151289 Stade Genéve

140261 FSG Bulle
100570 Stade Geneve
030455 SFG Bulle
140757 Individuel VS

180547 KTV FIDES Fribourg

040144 Stade Lausanne
160657 CA Courtelary
020252 CA Geneve
100665 FSG Bulle

140559 Olympic La ChdF
031066 CABYV Martigny
100842 LAC Biel

150267 CA Delémont
110562 CA Courtelary
280668 CABV Martigny
070165 Stade Lausanne
010370 CS 13 Etoiles
201068 FSG Bulle
200373 Lausanne-Sports

051067 TV Langgassse

11.11.2016

Lisboa, POR
Aachen, GER
Stanford, USA
Maia, POR
Aachen, GER
Olten

Troisdorf, GER
Saint-Maur, FRA
Olten

Thun

Langenthal
Leitfelden, GER
Langenthal
Martigny

Basel

Zirich

Martigny

Bern / Wankdorf
Martigny

Lausanne

Sion

Basel
Yverdon-les-Bains
Bern / Wankdorf
Luzern

Martigny
Langenthal

Sion

Colombier

Colombier

210871 Footing club Lausanne Colombier

Etrangers / résultats avec licence FSA et seulement couru en Suisse

1) Mohamed Ben Salah / MAR
4) Fernando Oliveira/ POR
5) Mehdi Khelifi/f TUN
3) Avelino Frias / POR
1) Mustapha Asib / MAR
10) Skender Fuga / ALB
2) Alirio Oliveira / POR

+ Temps de passage d'un 20 km

010272 Stade Genéve
020267 Stade Lausanne
060175 Stade Genéve
220164 CARE Vevey

Bulle
Bulle
Bulle
Martigny

300466 Footing club Lausanne Yverdon-les-Bains

111270 FSG Bassecourt
150561 CA Sion

25.12.2016

Bulle
Martigny

040498
050687
040514
090416
290585
090978
270500
170578
020891
180616

150593
230599
250686
010690
150575
090673
090587
030781
020689

050979
290598
100572
230992
060589
140892
090587
200504
280899
240896

240896
240896

300897
300897
300897
020689
210994
300897
200989

AH

par Antonin HEJDA, Fribourg



